MOBILE STRETCH WRAPPING ROBOT
POR-600MW SPECIFICATIONS
Advanced Semi-Auto Mobile Pallet Wrapper
The Mobile Stretch Wrapping Robot (also known as ORBITWRAP) combines technology,
innovation and experience to help improve productivity and deliver  results you can depend
on.  The POR-600MW mobile wrapper was designed to meet an important requirement in the
stretch-wrap market: a portable unit that offers the same wrapping capabilities as a traditional
turntable. It is capable of wrapping any type of product, shape or size, even cylinder shaped
products can be wrapped. It’s an excellent solution for demanding warehouse applications.
 Best in market technology
 Higher wrapping height - 2.4 m
 Easy & fast installation (reclined mast)
 Wrapping of any size loads, no weight limit,
even irregular shapes
 Battery Charger and Battery Indicator
 Diameter of Detecting Wheel is 320 mm
 Soft Start + Emergency Stop + Adjust. Speeds
 Sensor to detect the pallet height
 Film carriage is driven by chain
 Adjustable Top and bottom Wraps
Specifications:
Speed (m/min)
Max. Pallet Size (W x L mm)
Min. Pallet Size (W x L mm)
Max Wrapping Height
Film Stretch (%)
Film Tension
Film Carriage Speed
Max. Film Diameter
Machine
Machine net weight
90 m/min
-
600 x 600 mm
2400 mm
300 % and 230 %
Adjustable
Adjustable
250 mm
1906 x 1225 x 2943 mm
430 kg